
2160062-9    |    OCP-M-S5-09MESDA-XX

©2023 CommScope, Inc. All rights reserved. CommScope and the CommScope logo are registered trademarks of CommScope and/or its 
affiliates in the U.S. and other countries. For additional trademark information see https://www.commscope.com/trademarks. All product names, 
trademarks and registered trademarks are property of their respective owners. Revised: November 27, 2023

Page  of 1 2

Fiber Optic Pigtail, Multimode, SC/UPC to Stub, 9 m

OBSOLETE

Product Classification
Regional Availability EMEA

Product Type Fiber pigtail, unjacketed

Product Series OCP

General Specifications
Connector A, quantity 1

Color, boot A Beige

Color, connector A Beige

Interface, Connector A SC/UPC

Jacket Color Orange

Total Fibers, quantity 1

Dimensions
Cord Length 9 m   |   29.528 ft

Optical Specifications
Fiber Mode Multimode

Fiber Type OM1

Environmental Specifications
Environmental Space Low Smoke Zero Halogen (LSZH)

Packaging and Weights
Packaging quantity 1

Regulatory Compliance/Certifications
Agency Classification

ISO 9001:2015 Designed, manufactured and/or distributed under this quality management system
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REACH-SVHC Compliant as per SVHC revision on www.commscope.com/ProductCompliance


